

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-09	982 \	/ersion:	1	Name:	Settlement Agreement - Case Of Jac	cob Crawford	
Туре:	City Resolution				Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/20/2	2015			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Successor Agency and Finance and Committee		
On agenda:					Final action:	6/2/2015		
	From Reco And S North Amou	Subject:Settlement Agreement - Case Of Jacob CrawfordFrom:Office Of The City AttorneyRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Authorizing And Directing The City Attorney To CompromiseAnd Settle The Case Of Jacob Crawford, Et Al. V. City Of Oakland, Et Al., United States District CourNorthern District Of California Case No. 3:14-Cv-3003 VC, City Attorney's File No. 30162 In TheAmount Of Nine Thousand, Five Hundred Dollars (\$9,500.00) (Oakland Police Department-Performance Of Duty)						
Sponsors:	Office	e Of The Cit	y Attorne	у				
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. view Report.pdf, 2. 85619 CMS.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result	
6/2/2015	1	* Concurrer Oakland Re		•		opted	Pass	

Successor Agency and the City Council

Subject: Settlement Agreement - Case Of Jacob Crawford

From: Office Of The City Attorney

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing And Directing The City Attorney To Compromise And Settle The Case Of Jacob Crawford, Et Al. V. City Of Oakland, Et Al., United States District Court, Northern District Of California Case No. 3:14-Cv-3003 VC, City Attorney's File No. 30162 In The Amount Of Nine Thousand, Five Hundred Dollars (\$9,500.00) (Oakland Police Department- Performance Of Duty)